AC: (70 to 600A)
600VAC, 200KA I.R.
300KA I.R. Self certified
➤
➤
 Ratings
HIGH SPEED RK1 (HSRK)
Protect your electrical power wiring and power semi-

branch circuits (non motor load circuits)
Excellent cycling ability for frequent drive starts and
stops without nuisance opening
Extremely Low I2t
➤
➤
➤
➤
 Features/Benefits
HIGH SPEED/CLASS RK1
B
B 31
B 32
 Ampere    Catalog # Ampere   Catalog #
 Rating 600V Rating 600V
 70 HSRK70R 200 HSRK200R
 80 HSRK80R 225 HSRK225R
 90 HSRK90R 250 HSRK250R
 100 HSRK100R 300 HSRK300R
 110 HSRK110R 350 HSRK350R
 125 HSRK125R 400 HSRK400R
 150 HSRK150R 450 HSRK450R
 175 HSRK175R 500 HSRK500R
   600 HSRK600R
Standard Fuse Ampere Ratings, Catalog Numbers
 AMPERE  A   B   C   D   E
 RATING In.  mm In.  mm In.  mm  In.   mm In.  mm
  600V-HSRK FUSES